Model: XLMTAD
APPLICATIONS
Ideal for application where comfort and nice atmosphere is required. Its widely
applied to retail lighting and other high-end commercial areas.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
6W Magnetic Mini Flood / Grille. Easy installation and removal from track. Optimal
thermal dissipation. CCT, 3000K, 4000K, and multiple beam angles.
FIXTURE CONSTRUCTION

XLMTADAC4B110BL
XLMTADBC3B25BL
XLMTADBC4B25BL
XLMTADBC3B30BL
XLMTADBC4B30BL
XLMTADBC3B60BL
XLMTADBC4B60BL
XLMTADAC3B110WH
XLMTADAC4B110WH
XLMTADA 6W lamp options black
XLMTADB 6W lamp options white
Part Number CCT B. angle
Part Number CCT B. angle
3000 K 110°
4000 K 110°
XLMTADBC3B25WH 3000 K 25°
XLMTADBC4B25WH 4000 K 25°
XLMTADBC3B30WH 3000 K 30°
XLMTADBC4B30WH 4000 K 30°
XLMTADBC3B60WH 3000 K 60°
XLMTADBC4B60WH 4000 K 60°
XLMTADB 6W lamp options black
Part Number CCT B. angle
3000 K 25°
4000 K 25°